MEHIO

CuHekn

CyxapuKH 3i CrielisMu

Kuthiit X716
Baknaxanna ikpa
Bypsik 3 xpoHOM

Hawmazska 3 cana

KBamenns

Kykypynsa, KpeBeTKoBe Macyo

Cyn

Bopi 31 cBuHMHOIO

XomaoaHi cTpaBu

Sliug a-nst 3enenuit 6opiy
Ocenenenp, BijBapHa KapTOILIS
Binerper

SI3uk, xoJyonelp, XpiH

I'apsidi cTpasu

Bapenuku 3 KanmycToro Ta YOPHOCJIUBOM

I'pevanuku

Kornera no-kuiBcbKy, KamTaH, OypsK

(I)Opeﬂb, KOITYC€HA MepJioBa Kallia

Coanoake
MenoBa 6a0ka, 3rylieHe MOJIOKO
CupHuKy, 06J1inxa, MOPKBa

MaxoBwii pyJieT, YepBOHi SITOAN

MENU

Snacks

Croutons with spices

Rye bread
Aubergine caviar
Tsvickli

Salo spread

Ferments

Corn on the cob, shrimp butter

Soup

Borsch with pork

Cold dishes

Green borsch eggs
Herring, potato
Vinegret

Tongue, holodets, horseradish

Hot dishes

Potato varenyky, dried plum
Buckwheat grechanyky
Chicken Kyiv, puree, chestnut

Trout, Smoked pearl barley

Sweet
Honey babka, condensed milk
Syrnyky, sea buckthorn, carrot

Makovyj rulet, red fruit
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3.5
3.5

4.5

6.5

10

7.5
12
12

13.5

15.5
13.5
16

16

8.5



COCKTAILS

Kyiv Mule
Nemiroff horilka, fresh lime juice, ginger beer

Negroni

Bombay Saphire Gin, Campari, Willem’s Wermoed Vermouth

Figroni

Willem’s Wermoed Vermouth, Bojo Fig Leaf Soda

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Cava, sparkling water

Espresso Martini
Nemiroff horilka, Espresso, Kahlua

Vini Figini - alcohol free
Bojo Fig leaf soda, Utopia apple cider vinegar

Virgin Negroni Tonic - alcohol free
Dark Shed Virgin Negroni, Loopuyt Tonic
TAP - DRAFT

Utopia Ciders, Play U Lalala
apple/grape co-ferment, Moravia (CZ)

Vedett

CANS

Yablé Ciders, Liberty, Kyiv, UK

semi dry cider with aromas of clean, ripe, rich, apples

Pravda Brewery, Sweet Summer Duck, Lviv, UK

Pale ale with lemon, orange and grapefruit peel

Pravda Brewery, XJIIB (Bread), Lviv, UK

Stout (Donation beer / Bring fresh bread to the people in need)

Pravda Brewery, Putin Huilo, Lviv, UK
Dry Hopped Ukrainian Strong Golden Ale

Ten Men Brewery, Nebulosity, Vovchans'k, UK
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Imperial NEIPA with Nelson Sauvin, Citra, Simcoe, Mosaic and Cryo Mosaic

ALCOHOL FREE

Birra Moretti 0.0
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